
$3,064,410.60

$87,119.17

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$87,119.17

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $1,376,010.72

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $1,331,584.51

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $269,696.20

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $0.00

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$62,899.72

Total Other Expenditures $2,914,391.71

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

2.98%

.29%

2.69%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$79,827.54 $90,996.35

$79,827.54 $90,996.35

$1,466,639.94 $1,463,275.64

$1,152,733.38 $1,331,766.25

$256,467.42 $265,565.35

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$17,844.04 $69,530.60

$2,857,996.70 $2,991,076.64

2.79% 3.04%

.27% .3%

2.52% 2.74%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $2,955,668.28 $3,151,603.59

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 2.94%

0.29%

2.65%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 2.65%

ges:87
gw:2
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